
 
 

13 April 2016 Official Information Request No. 9000141489 
 (Please quote this in any correspondence) 

 
Harrison FYI requestor 
Via email to fyi-request-3783-b7cdbd83@requests.fyi.org.nz 
 
 
 
 
Dear Harrison  
 

Local Government Official Information and Meetings Act 1987 
Re: Zoo Master Plan & tender document 

 
I refer to your email, which we received on 18 March 2016, requesting the Master Plan for 
Auckland Zoo and a tender document for the Southeast Asia Precinct. 
 
Can I please request the Master plan for Auckland Zoo, as well as the tender 
document – Auckland Zoo Master plan Realisation - South East Asia Precinct “The 
Beating Heart of the Zoo” (RFx ID : 17091017). 
 
Due to the file size of the documents, a folder on OneDrive has been created for you to 
access the documents. The OneDrive folder for these documents is available at the following 
link: 9000141489 LGOIMA Zoo Master Plan documents  
 
If you have any further queries please contact me on 09 301 0101, quoting Official 
Information Request No. 9000141489. 
 
 
 
Yours sincerely 
 

 
 
Melissa Warmenhoven 
Privacy & LGOIMA Business Partner 
Democracy Services 
 
 

Private Bag 92300, Auckland 1142  |  aucklandcouncil.govt.nz  |  Ph 09 301 0101 

mailto:xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx@xxxxxxxx.xxx.xxx.xx
https://onedrive.live.com/redir?resid=E0DD2B56BF74ED24!184&authkey=!AF8cBvyi52Zzq0U&ithint=folder%2cpdf

